LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE WITH RGBW
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
OLWS-21-RGBW series
▶	DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE WITH RGBW has a modern,
multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The UV resistant

ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D23SM-RGBW-NK Wet location -40°F to 113°F(-40°C to 45°C) >0,9 130° 2kV Steel Acrylic >80
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. Per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15SM-RGBW-BK 7" x 3 1/4" x 10" 2.2 lbs(1.0kg) 2 10.24" x 9.65" x 12.40" 6.0 lbs 81012811573 10810128115732
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15SM-RGBW-NK 7" x 3 1/4" x 10" 2.2 lbs(1.0kg) 2 10.24" x 9.65" x 12.40" 6.0 lbs 81012811574 10810128115749
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D23SM-RGBW-BK 7" x 3 1/4" x 23 13/16" 4.5 lbs(2.0kg) 2 26.18" x 9.65" x 10.43" 12.5 lbs 81012811575 10810128115756
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D23SM-RGBW-NK 7" x 3 1/4" x 23 13/16" 4.5 lbs(2.0kg) 2 26.18" x 9.65" x 10.43" 12.5 lbs 81012811576 10810128115763
Description Quantity
LED Outdoor Wall Sconce 1
Mounting plate (A) 1
Mounting screw (B) 2